Schiutzenkrels Geroldseck-Kinzigtal

Sportpistolenr eferent
SpoPi-SK5@gmx.de

Fax: 07822/7809464

Ergebnisse 4.RWK Sportpistole 2017

Langenwinkel 2
Langenwinkel 3
Haslach 1
Grafenhausen 1
Haslach 2
Kippenheim 2
Sulz 1

749
745
813
708
744
755
795

791
764
836

Kippenheim 1
Sulz 2
Langenwinkel 1

21.06.2017 21:08

21.06.2017 21:08

24.06.2017 15:05

25.06.2017 11:32

25.06.2017 13:32

25.06.2017 20:10

26.06.2017 09:03

Mannschaftswertung:
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Mannschaft:

Langenwinkel 1
Haslach 1

Sulz 1

Haslach 3
Altdorf 1
Kippenheim 1
Zell 1
Schmieheim 1
Langenwinkel 2
Sulz 2

. Haslach 2

Langenwinkel 3

. Kippenheim 2
. Grafenhausen 1

Einzelwertung:
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Name

Miller, Sebastian
Gottlieb, Michaela
Mialler, Ralf
Klausmann, Josef
Neumaier, Erhard
Kempf, Franz
Benke, Vjaceslav
Schaub, Achim
Pflieger, Theo
Lilienthal, Volker

770 Zelll
758 Schmieheim 1
790 Haslach 3
799 Altdorf 1

1 2. 3.
823 839 830
789 818 816
805 796 798
787 794 795
764 780 781
750 794 751
769 767 752
759 744 761
737 772 763
729 754 761
758 753 752
726 743 792
768 724 758
701 757 470
Verein 1.
Langenwinkel 1 282
Sulz 1 281
Langenwinkel 1 271
Haslach 1 272
Haslach 3 273
Langenwinkel 1 259
Haslach 1 260
Altdorf 1 265
Altdorf 1 269
Langenwinkel 1 270

836
813
795
790
799
791
770
758
749
764
744
745
755
708

2.

279
280
284
275
270
276
274
271
265
269

3.

280
278
273
277
276
277
272
266
266
269

4.

289
281
274
274
272
273
269
266
265
257

6. Gesamt

3328
3236
3194
3166
3124
3086
3058
3022
3021
3008
3007
3006
3005
2636

5. 6. Gesamt

1130
1120
1102
1098
1091
1085
1075
1068
1065
1065

Ettenheim, den 26. Juni 2017

Schnitt

832,00
809,00
798,50
791,50
781,00
771,50
764,50
755,50
755,25
752,00
751,75
751,50
751,25
659,00

Schnitt

282,50
280,00
275,50
274,50
272,75
271,25
268,75
267,00
266,25
266,25

http://www.schuetzenkreis-geroldseck-kinzigtal.de/




11.

12.
12.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
19.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
26.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
33.
35.
36.
37.
38.
38.
40.
40.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
55.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.

Name

Heitzmann, Karsten
Luxem, Ralf
Kircher, Manfred
Hirth, Ulrich
Vogelbacher, Ramona
Bucherer, Klaus
Moser, Herbert
Kramer, Bernd

Doll, Martin

Pfaff, Yvonne
RiRler, Frank
Gutzeit, Christoph
Leier, Eugen

Schwendemann, Markus

Vogt, Andreas
Schultis, Erich
Rose, Christian
Moser, Karl-Heinz
Rudloff, Gerhard
Logwinski, Alexander
Heuwieser, Claus
Hoérner, Juri
Metzger, Antonio
Walter, Markus
Glaser, Gert

Leone, Antonio
Wunderlich, Leonhard
Zahringer, Monja
Herrmann, Thomas
Schmidt, Hubert
Hebding, Waldemar
Ludwig, Siegmund
Oswald, Helmut
Hauser, Dithmar
Roth, Claudia

Benz, Willhelm
Roth, Siegfried
RiRler, Leon
Grillich, Lothar (E)
Ziegler, Martin
Drach, Franz

Stork, Peter

Markl, Stefan
Korobka, Rudi
Gieringer, Werner
Pfaff, Mirco
Morino, Sokol
Knittel, Andreas
Vollmer, Bruno
Hoch, Stephan
Barz, Daniela
Glaser, Matthias (E)
Biechele, Giinter (E)
Wutzke, Karl-Heinz
Keppner, Martin (E)
Hoff, Nico

Koéhler, Jirgen (E)
Rose, Dieter
Dinger, Willi
Kramer, Herbert (E)
Gottlieb, Robin
Binder, Maritana (E)
Grziwa, Veronika
Kurz, Volker
Richter, Hilda (E)
Kindle, Willi

Kurz, Joschua

Verein

Sulz 1
Kippenheim 1
Langenwinkel 1
Kippenheim 1
Kippenheim 2
Langenwinkel 2
Haslach 1
Grafenhausen 1
Haslach 1

Sulz 2

Haslach 3
Haslach 1
Schmieheim 1
Zell 1
Zell 1

Haslach 3

Sulz 1
Zell 1

Haslach 2
Langenwinkel 3
Langenwinkel 3
Langenwinkel 3
Haslach 2

Sulz 2

Haslach 3
Schmieheim 1
Haslach 2
Kippenheim 1
Kippenheim 2
Haslach 2
Kippenheim 2
Sulz 2
Altdorf 1
Kippenheim 1
Langenwinkel 2
Zell 1
Langenwinkel 2
Haslach 3
Zell 1
Langenwinkel 2
Grafenhausen 1
Kippenheim 1
Schmieheim 1
Schmieheim 1
Haslach 2
Sulz 2
Schmieheim 1
Langenwinkel 3
Zell 1
Kippenheim 2
Altdorf 1
Haslach 3
Schmieheim 1
Altdorf 1
Haslach 2
Kippenheim 2
Grafenhausen 1
Sulz 1
Langenwinkel 2
Grafenhausen 1
Sulz 1
Schmieheim 1
Grafenhausen 1
Grafenhausen 1
Schmieheim 1
Sulz 2
Grafenhausen 1

270
260
262
254
266
258
253
269
257
254
254
254
265
248
256
243
254
264
249
255
227
244
249
240
260
247
260
230
252
247
250
222
222
236
247
249
232
228
229
223
218
235
243
247
244
235
235
222
248
235
230
213
218
188
204

181
174
250

160
116
143
182
214
154
213
211

266
266
261
276
257
267
255
271
269
258
267
265
260
265
256
249
250
246
250
256
245
227
257
254
235
249
229
247
233
246
234
242
244
244
255
237
250
257
232
248
260
252
223
235
237
238
198
242
228
225
221
221
229
180
206
145
152
225
203
145
146
119
156
226
200

260
259
267
253
255
267
267
232
260
256
255
253
260
252
244
264
257
248
255
256
266
270
251
250
245
262
246
251
246
234
257
255
233
246
214
252
227
242
243
238
238
228
230
239
237
244
227
237
212
243
201
212
212
249
208
220
206
260
246
160
177
184

259
267
262
268
272
255
270
267
251
269
258
259
242
259
263
260
255
248
250
234
260
251
232
245
248
228
250
256
253
244
230
250
268
238
247
221
247
228
250
241
232
228
246
219
219
220
270
222
233
198
221
212
195
193
183
196
206

238
164
188
139
209

6.

Gesamt
1055
1052
1052
1051
1050
1047
1045
1039
1037
1037
1034
1031
1027
1024
1019
1016
1016
1006
1004
1001

998
992
989
989
988
986
985
984
984
971
971
969
967
964
963
959
956
955
954
950
948
943
942
940
937
937
930
923
921
901
873
858
854
810
801
742
738
735
687
629
627
585
547
440
354
213

211

Schnitt
263,75
263,00
263,00
262,75
262,50
261,75
261,25
259,75
259,25
259,25
258,50
257,75
256,75
256,00
254,75
254,00
254,00
251,50
251,00
250,25
249,50
248,00
247,25
247,25
247,00
246,50
246,25
246,00
246,00
242,75
242,75
242,25
241,75
241,00
240,75
239,75
239,00
238,75
238,50
237,50
237,00
235,75
235,50
235,00
234,25
234,25
232,50
230,75
230,25
225,25
218,25
214,50
213,50
202,50
200,25
185,50
184,50
245,00
229,00
157,25
156,75
146,25
182,33
220,00
177,00
213,00
211,00



